February 2022. Specifications subject to change withouth notice. For errors, technical mistakes and misprints no liability is assumed.
8th Generation Intel Processor
POC-424
Ÿ Equipped with Advantech’s DeviceOn device management software
Ÿ 8th generation Intel® Core™ i5/celeron processor
Ÿ M.2 expansion slots for integrating add-on modules
Ÿ 23.8" full HD display with multi-touch P-CAP control
Ÿ Fanless design with upgrade IP54-rated protection for superior hygiene

POC-424
CTOS Service
Ordering Information
Part number Description Panel CPU DRAM Touch SSD WIFI/Bluetooth
POC-424-11B000-CA POC 23.8", I5, BareBom, IPX1 23.8" i5 NA P-CAP NA NA
POC-424-11C000-CA POC 23.8", Celeron, BareBom, IPX1 23.8" Celeron NA P-CAP NA NA
POC-424-11B00D-CA POC 23.8", I5, 8G, 256G, Wifi, IPX1 23.8" i5 8GB P-CAP 256G Y
Wi-Fi, IP54, box-PC and touch  display module
Part number Description
98R8POC4010 POC-4,9260,WIFI,BT5.0,Antenna,RF-RED
98R8POC4020 POC-4,8265,WIFI,BT4.2,Antenna
98R8POC4030 POC-4,IP54,Kit package
98R8POC4040 POC-4,21.5"Touch Display Module,W/Cover
98R8POC4050 POC-4,23.8"Touch Display Module,W/Cover
98R8POC4060 POC-4,PC-BOX i5,Bare BOM
98R8POC4070 POC-4,PC-BOX i5/8G/256G/Wifi
Memory
Part number Description
AQD-SD4U4GN24-SG 4G SO-DDR4-2400 512X8 1.2V SAM
AQD-SD4U8GN24-SE 8G SO-DDR4-2400 1GX8 1.2V SAM